8:00am

10:30am

11:30am

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

GOVERNOR RON DESANTIS SCHEDULE
FOR
MONDAY, AUGUST 3, 2020

MEETING WITH CHIEF OF STAFF SHANE STRUM
Location: Florida State Capitol
Address: 400 South Monroe Street

Tallahassee, FL 32399

INTERVIEW WITH JIM DEFEDE

PRESS CONFERENCE REGARDING COVID-19
Location: Broward Health Corporate Office
Address: 1700 NW 49 Street

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309

NATION’S GOVERNORS CALL WITH VICE PRESIDENT MIKE
PENCE

STAFF AND CALL TIME

Location: Florida State Capitol

Address: 400 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

HiH

LT. GOVERNOR JEANETTE NUNEZ SCHEDULE

FOR
MONDAY, AUGUST 3, 2020

CALL WITH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH LEADERSHIP
REGARDING COVID-19

H#



