GOVERNOR RON DESANTIS SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY, AUGUST 3, 2020

8:00am	MEETING V Location: Address:	VITH CHIEF OF STAFF SHANE STRUM Florida State Capitol 400 South Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32399
10:30am	INTERVIEW	V WITH JIM DEFEDE
11:30am	PRESS CON Location: Address:	FERENCE REGARDING COVID-19 Broward Health Corporate Office 1700 NW 49 th Street Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
3:00pm	NATION'S (PENCE	GOVERNORS CALL WITH VICE PRESIDENT MIKE
4:00pm	STAFF AND Location: Address:	CALL TIME Florida State Capitol 400 South Monroe Street

###

Tallahassee, FL 32399

LT. GOVERNOR JEANETTE NUÑEZ SCHEDULE FOR MONDAY, AUGUST 3, 2020

5:00pm CALL WITH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH LEADERSHIP REGARDING COVID-19

###